11 ln case any investment in associated

company or associated undertakinS
has already been made, the
performance review of such

investment including complete
informatlon/justiflcatlon for any

lmpairment or wrlte offs:

Company has already made an equity
investment of Rs.605,984,000/- (Rupees six
hundred five million nine hundred eighty-four
thousand only) by subscribing 60,598,400
Ordinary shares @ Rs.10/- each. The fair
value has been worked out at Rs,44.91/- per

share, as determined by M/s. Munaf Yusuf &

Co., Chartered Accountants, on September
79,2018.

L2 Any other important details
necessary for the members to